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AS 4051.033 - Thinner

Thinner fluid (methyl ethyl ketone) for the Wire Terminal WT printer.

Features

Model No.

Supply includes
Content

Note on Model No.:

Suitable for Model No.

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number

EAN

© Rittal 2025

AS 4051.033

1 pack =6 x 950 ml
950 ml

for Jet3Up

4051029
4051030

6 pc(s).
4.8

5.38
29141200

4028177960879



