## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## AS 4051.033 Thinner

State: 2/8/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



## AS 4051.033 - Thinner

Thinner fluid (methyl ethyl ketone) for the Wire Terminal WT printer.

## **Features**

Model No.	AS 4051.033
Supply includes	1 pack = 6 x 950 ml
Content	950 ml
Note on Model No.:	for Jet3Up
Suitable for Model No.	4051029 4051030
Packaging unit	6 pc(s).
Net weight	4.8
Gross weight	5.38
Customs tariff number	29141200
EAN	4028177960879

© Rittal 2025